
SERIAL # 43/2024 PAGE 1 OF 1

TESTING CENTRE: PRTC DATE: 22/10/2024

TRACK TYPE: NO. 2 GOING: GOOD

NAME OF HORSE
MRA 

BRAND
REASON FOR 

TEST TRAINER RIDER TEST TYPE GEAR USED RESULT REMARKS

1 KRATOS W508 R950/2024 S COOK HK CHENG S/STALL TEST TT FAILED BROKE THROUGH GATE 

2

3

4

5

6

PREPARED BY: S THAI YANG

DATE: #######
TIME: 12.00 PM

LEE SENG HE G S HARI CHANDRAN TAN WAI YUAN
CHIEF S/STEWARD SNR.  STARTER STIPENDIARY STEWARD

* INCLUDED ARE RESULTS FOR: NEW REGISTRATION TEST, 1000/VET TEST, GEAR TEST, STARTING STALL TEST, BLEEDERS TEST, RIDDEN UNAIDED TO BARRIERS TEST.

MALAYAN RACING ASSOCIATION
PERSATUAN LUMBA KUDA MALAYA

*OFFICIAL BARRIER TESTS RESULT FORM


